Individual Results: Port Moody - BC Regional - Apr 28, 2018

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 MacKenzie
2 Foreman
3 Murray

4 Brise

5 Welsh

6 Davidson
7 Wasden
8 Schmidt
9 Lopresti
10 Paine

11 Pomeroy
12 rexin

13 Matter

14 Hilton

15 Hodson
16 Kirkham

17 Loverin

18 Dylawsky
19 Burton

20 Robertson
21 McCloskey
22 Taverna
23 Meyer

24 Warnock
25 Vant Erve

26 Levesque
27 Henderson
28 Wiens

First
Name

Graham

Andrew
David
Mark

Jonathan

Shawn

Scott

Trevor
Phillip
Michael
Daniel
matthew
Alex
Matt

Jeffrey
Ryan

Darren
Spencer
Matt

lan
Dave
Bradley
Kyle
Richard
William
Nick

Derek
Jared

Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Delta Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Kamloops Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Port Moody Fire Department

Port Moody Fire Department

Coquitlam Fire Rescue

Port Moody Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Coquitlam Fire Rescue
Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Surrey Fire Department
Coquitlam Fire Rescue

Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Coquitlam Fire Rescue
Coquitlam Fire Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Sasamat Fire Department
Sasamat Fire Department
Sasamat Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire Rescue
Big White Fire Department

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

Team Name

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Courtenay Fire
Rescue

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold
Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Port Moody Fire
Department

Port Moody Fire
Department
Coquitlam Fire
Rescue

Port Moody Fire
Department

Courtenay Fire
Rescue

Coquitlam Fire
Rescue

Vancouver Fire &
Rescue

Coquitlam Fire
Rescue

Vancouver Fire &
Rescue

Coquitlam Fire
Rescue

Coquitlam Fire
Rescue

Courtenay Fire
Rescue

Sasamat Fire
Department

Sasamat Fire
Department

Sasamat Fire
Department

Vancouver Fire &
Rescue

Courtenay Fire
Rescue

Penalty |

Category Status

Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Over 45
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 45
Men
Men
Men
Over 40
Men
Men
Over 50 Hammer

Men

Men
Men
Men

Results

01:23:01

01:39:58
01:42:97
01:44:61

01:44:84

01:50:23

01:51:52

01:58:34

02:08:53

02:09:78

02:15:52

02:16:52

02:16:80

02:18:65

02:21:59
02:22:25

02:22:49

02:25:29

02:25:92

02:27:78

02:31:82

02:34:51

02:35:55

02:36:21

02:41:01

02:41:98
02:46:24
02:49:06

Bye or
WildCard



29 Rodin

30 Paquette
31 Bowes
32 Gregory

Category: Women

1 Stephenson
2 Morgenthaler-
Code

3 Seigler

Joel

Tommy
Gordon
David

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.
Joe Rich Fire Departmenr
Sasamat Fire Department

Jacqueline Calgary Fire Department

Fiona

Coldstream Fire Department

Savannah Courtenay Fire Rescue

Courtenay Fire
Rescue

Sasamat Fire
Department

Men

Men
Men
Over 55

Women
Over 45

Women

Hydrant

Door/Target

DNF

02:54:09

03:01:76
03:07:19
04:24:74

02:49:36
04:22:00

00:00:00
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