Individual Results: Port Moody - BC Regional - Apr 28, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard			
Category: Men											
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:23:01				
2	Foreman	Andrew	Delta Fire Department		Men		01:39:58				
3	Murray	David	Syncrude Fire Department		Men		01:42:97				
4	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:44:61				
5	Welsh	Jonathan	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		01:44:84				
6	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:50:23				
7	Wasden	Scott	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:51:52				
8	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department	Port Moody Fire Department	Over 45		01:58:34				
9	Lopresti	Phillip	Port Moody Fire Department	Port Moody Fire Department	Men		02:08:53				
10	Paine	Michael	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Men		02:09:78				
11	Pomeroy	Daniel	Port Moody Fire Department	Port Moody Fire Department	Men		02:15:52				
12	rexin	matthew	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		02:16:52				
13	Matter	Alex	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Men		02:16:80				
14	Hilton	Matt	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Men		02:18:65				
15	Hodson	Jeffrey	Surrey Fire Department		Men		02:21:59				
16	Kirkham	Ryan	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Men		02:22:25				
17	Loverin	Darren	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Over 45		02:22:49				
18	Dylawsky	Spencer	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Men		02:25:29				
19	Burton	Matt	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Coquitlam Fire Rescue	Men		02:25:92				
20	Robertson	lan	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		02:27:78				
21	McCloskey	Dave	Sasamat Fire Department	Sasamat Fire Department	Over 40		02:31:82				
22	Taverna	Bradley	Sasamat Fire Department	Sasamat Fire Department	Men		02:34:51				
23	Meyer	Kyle	Sasamat Fire Department	Sasamat Fire Department	Men		02:35:55				
24	Warnock	Richard	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Over 50	Hammer	02:36:21				
25	Vant Erve	William	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men		02:41:01				
26	Levesque	Nick	Courtenay Fire Rescue		Men		02:41:98				
27	Henderson	Derek	Big White Fire Department		Men		02:46:24				
28	Wiens	Jared	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.		Men		02:49:06				

29	Rodin	Joel	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Courtenay Fire Rescue	Men	Hydrant	02:54:09					
30	Paquette	Tommy	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.		Men		03:01:76					
31	Bowes	Gordon	Joe Rich Fire Departmenr		Men		03:07:19					
32	Gregory	David	Sasamat Fire Department	Sasamat Fire Department	Over 55	Door/Target	04:24:74					
Category: Women												
1	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department		Women		02:49:36					
2	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 45		04:22:00					
3	Seigler	Savannah	Courtenay Fire Rescue		Women	DNF	00:00:00					